•	High lumen output for use in vari-
ous conventional lighting applica-
tions
•	Flexible circuit board with self-
adhesive backing allows for easy
installation in complex contours
•	Modules can be conveniently
field cut to achieve a customized

					       		  30 = 3000K	 54 = 5400K
					       		  35 = 3500K
Ordering Guide
Minimum and Maximum Ratings
Parameter	             Values
Operating Temperature at Tc point	 -20... +85°C (-4 to +185°F)
Storage Temperature	 -20... +85°C (-22 to +185°F)
Voltage Range	 23...25 Vdc
Maximum Reverse Voltage	 0 Vdc
Notes:
1. Exceeding maximum ratings may damage the LED module and cause potential safety hazards.
2. Elevated operating temperatures can be expected to negatively impact the service life in terms of lumen output.
Specification Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Module	 No. of 	 Power	 Voltage	 Module	 Color
Number	 Abbreviation	 Length (ft)	 LEDs	 (W)	 (Vdc)	 Current (A)	 Temperature	 Lumens (lm)*	 Lumens/ft	 Watts/ft
70268	 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-827	 9	 120	 72	 24	 3	 2700K	 1900	 211	 8
70331	 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-830	 9	 120	 72	 24	 3	 3000K	 1900	 211	 8
70325	 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-835	 9	 120	 72	 24	 3	 3500K	 2450	 272	 8
70328	 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-840	 9	 120	 72	 24	 3	 4000K	 2450	 272	 8
70098	 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-854	 9	 120	 48	 24	 2	 5400K	 2800	 311	 5.3
   * �All data is related to entire module measured at Tc point of 25°C. Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
End users need to take into account the lumen depreciation as the temperature rises with various thermal management solutions installed.
Power Supply Information
Max. No. of Modules & Max. Length per Power Supply